










DOCKET NO. 23-057-16 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I CERTIFY that on November 30, 2023, a true and correct copy of the 
foregoing, CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE(S) – EXHIBIT A, was 
served upon the following persons by e-mail: 

QUESTAR GAS COMPANY 

Cameron Sabin  csabin@mayerbrown.com  
Jenniffer Nelson Clark jenniffer.clark@dominionenergy.com  
Kelly Mendenhall  kelly.mendenhall@dominionenergy.com 
George Sampas  sampasg@sullcrom.com  
Tia Barancik   barancikt@sullcrom.com  
Brian Burnett   bburnett@kmclaw.com  
Jennifer Reinhardt-Tessmer jtessmer@kmclaw.com 

DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

Chris Parker  chrisparker@utah.gov  
Patricia Schmid pschmid@agutah.gov  
Patrick Grecu   pgrecu@agutah.gov  
Madison Galt   mgalt@utah.gov  

dpudatarequest@utah.gov 

OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES 

Michele Beck  mbeck@utah.gov   
Alyson Anderson akanderson@utah.gov 
Bela Vastag   bvastag@utah.gov  
Alex Ware   aware@utah.gov  
Robert Moore   rmoore@agutah.gov  

ocs@utah.gov  

______________________________ 
Keri Hawker 
Legal Administrative Assistant 
Idaho Public Utilities Commission 
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